

मुला मंजी काम स्वयंसेवक योजना (General)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

खोरा बाबा मंदिर से कुसाहा टोना फा
स्वयंसेवक : उदय कुमार (Unemployed Engg) E.E.R.W.D(W) DIVISION - I
Chapra - I

~~AA No~~ 16/13/11 A.E.R.W.D(W) SUB-DIVISION
Chapra

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Actual Comp

~~2-12-14~~

11-08-2014 ✓

①

No 3187 +

②

No-3186

4th Final Bill Against 3rd Final Bill due To Lack of Fund.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 (Vide T.M.B. Page 19820)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[1] Name of Work:- Const. of Road from Shokha Bhaba Mills To Duxhadi Tola Under M.M.G.S.Y.					
[2] Agency :- Smt Uday Kumar					
[3] No. & Date of Agreement :- 16 S.B.D. of 2013-14 dt 13.02.2014					
[4] Date of Start :- 13.02.2014.					
[5] Date of Completion As per Agreement 12.8.14					
[6] Date of Actual Completion :- 12.02.14					

NO Further Measurement.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item [1] Const. of Embankment with

materials obtained from

Length of 1000 M. ---

2 Labour Cost ---

Item [2] clearing & grubbing the

road land ---

Inorganic Soil.

0.12 Hect (Vide T.M.B. Page 14)

@ 34,134.48 Rs + 10% 4,096.00

Continuation CO.

Rs 4,096.00

Noted
8/11/2015
N.K.B.T.E.
8/11/2015

J.K.T.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Step [2] Const. of Embankment...					B.F.R. 4,096.00
With 1000M Lead					
including Carriage					
126.00M (Vide T.M.B. Page 14)					
@ 166-20 per M					Rs 20,941.00
Step [3] Providing G.S.B. with					
Well graded materials					
including Carriage					
179.00M (Vide T.M.B. p. 14)					
@ 2223.83 per M					Rs 398,066.00
Step [4] Providing C.C. Pavement					
M-30 Const. of LIN-Reinforced					
down joint					
including Carriage					
279.0M (Vide T.M.B. P. 14)					
@ Rs 6866.62					
per M ³					Rs 19,15,787.00
Total C.O.R.					23,38,890.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 96		23,383.90 = 00
Item [5] Excavation for Road work					
in Soil					
				Specification.	
22.67 M ³ (V.T.M.B. P. - 15)					
@ 63 = 42 per M ³					1438 = 00
[6] Box cutting excavation					
for Road work					
				Direction of E/P.	
18.00 M ³ (V.T.M.B. P. - 15)					
@ 63 = 42 per M ³					1,142 = 00
[7] E/W in excavation of foundation					
				direction of E/P.	
6.07 M ³ (V.T.M.B. P. - 15)					
@ 179.38 per M ³					1,089 = 00
[8] Sand filling in foundation					
				and Labor Cost	
0.675 M ³ (V.T.M.B. P. - 15)					
@ 396.40 per M ³					268 = 00
[9] Providing P.C.C. M-15					
in foundation					
				including Grout	
1.35 M ³ (Vide T.M.B. P. 15)					
@ 4766.06 per M ³					6,434 = 00
Continuation					23,49,261 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. P.	23,49,261=00
Item [10] Brick-Masonry in C.M.					
(1:4) Cement Mortar					
Specification					
2.7M ³ (V.T.M.B. P.-16)					
@ 4536 32 k ³ M ³					12248=00
" [11] Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
direction of E.D.					
13.8M ² (Vide T.M.B. P.-16)					1643=00
@ 11907 k ² M ²					2882=00
" [12] Providing 1.5mm Cement					
direction of E.D.					
13.8M ² (V.T.M.B. P.-16)					
@ 3639 k ² M ²					502=00
" [13] Providing R.C.M-20 As					
Cover					
Carriage & Royalty					
1.35M ³ (V.T.M.B. P.-16)					
@ 6057.54 k ³ M ³					8178=00
" [14] Providing HYSD Bars					
Carriage & Royalty					
0.0483M.T. (V.T.M.B. P.-16)					2882=00
@ 59,675=00					
" [15] Setting out Bench Mark					
direction of E.D.					
0.350KM. (V.T.M.B. P.-16)					24544=00
@ 70127=00/KM					
Continuation C.O. R.					23,99,258=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.S.	23,99,258-00
" Item 1161 Cost of Earthwork					
With Lead					
				Carriage & Lab Car	
1366M ³ (V.T.M.B. P. - 17)					
@ 55.14 Rs M ³					Rs 750-00
" [17] Laying Brick Soling on					
end edging					
				direction of flow	
523.68M ² (V.T.M.B. P. - 17)					
@ 370.29 Rs M ²					Rs 1,93,913-00
" [18] Providing & Fixing Kilometer					
200M STONE (V.T.M.B. P. - 17)					
@ 526.30 Rs No.					Rs 1,053-00
" [19] Providing & Fixing of					
Semi Reflective Cautionary					
including Carriage & Lab Car					
2 Nos (Vide T.M.B. P. - 17)					Rs 2,953-00
@ 1476.11 each					
(i) 600mm Circular 2 Nos. @					Rs 3,084-00
1541 = 94 each					
(ii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular 2 Nos					Rs 3,296-00
@ 1647 = 78					
(iii) 600mm x 1000mm Rectangular					
1 No. @ 1581.47 each					Rs 1,581-00
(all V.T.M.B. P. 17)					
Continuation					
10th cell C.O.					Rs 26,05,888-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	2605880
Item [20] Providing & Fixing of TYPICAL M.M.G.SY. Information Sign Board ----- is including two coats of epoxy Paint 2 No. (V.T.M.B.f - B) @ 9287.68 each Rs 18575=00					
				Total Rs	2664463=00
Less 2.3% below				Rs	60863=00

		Rs	25,64,100=00
Less Previous Period Bill.	C/P	24,00,000=00	
			/
Value of this Bill.	-B	1,64,100=00	
	Nisipat	8/1/2015	A.E.
	J.F	8/1/2015	
	Prem	12/1/15	
Total value of work done		25,64,100=00	
Deduct Premium Payment value		(-) 24,00,000=	
P.M.B. Paye	19		
	Continual		1,64,100 ~